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Description

ON COMMODITIES AND
PROGRAMS

SUBTOTAL INTEREST
EXPENSE, TREASURY
CAPITAL STOCK

TOTAL INTEREST
EXPENSE, TREASURY
OTHER INTEREST
EXPENSE

TOTAL INT EXPENSE,
TREASURY/OTHER

ON COMMODITY LOANS
ON EXPORT CREDIT
SALES
OTHER INCOME
SUBTOTAL
EXCLUDING LOSS
PROVISION)
PROVISION FOR LOSS
ON INTEREST INCOME
INTEREST INCOME,
TOTAL
NET INTEREST
EXPENSE (LOSS/GAIN)

ICOST OF BORROWINGS
DEFERRED INTEREST
PAYMENT

NET INTEREST PAID
ON BORROWINGS
PRIOR YEAR ACCRUAL
CAPITAL STOCK

FY2009 FY2010 FY2011 FY2012 FY2013 FY2014 FY2015 FY2016 FY2017
ACT ACT EST EST EST EST EST EST EST
IMPACT ON CCC NET REALIZED LOSSES
INTEREST EXPENSE:
TREASURY BORROWINGS:
18,253 3,043 15,769 36,280 125,142 203,826 217,264 231,586 241,976
18,253 3,043 15,769 36,280 125,142 203,826 217,264 231,586 241,976
3,625 2,625 2,375 2,500 3,250 4,000 4,500 4,875 5,125
21,878 5,668 18,144 38,780 128,392 207,826 221,764 236,461 247,101
1,119 2,910 3,000 2,500 2,400 2,600 2,700 2,750 2,800
22,997 8,578 21,144 41,280 130,792 210,426 224,464 239,211 249,901
INTEREST INCOME (INCLUDES ACCRUALS):
35,251 35,870 19,510 32,865 63,765 91,516 99,350 104,544 107,576
2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27,341 3,466 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
62,594 39,336 19,510 32,865 63,765 91,516 99,350 104,544 107,576
3,109 -4,961 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
65,703 34,375 19,510 32,865 63,765 91,516 99,350 104,544 107,576
-42,706 -25,797 1,634 8,415 67,027 118,910 125,114 134,667 142,325
IMPACT ON CCC NET EXPENDITURES
INTEREST EXPENDITURES:
TREASURY:

18,253 3,043 15,769 36,280 125,142 203,826 217,264 231,586 241,976
2,613 -26 2,257 4,406 13,960 22,460 23,958 25,5632 26,673
15,640 3,069 13,512 31,874 111,182 181,366 193,306 206,054 215,303
11,349 2,613 -26 2,257 4,406 13,960 22,460 23,958 25,532
3,625 2,625 2,375 2,500 3,250 4,000 4,500 4,875 5,125

FY2018
EST

243,271

243,271

5,125
248,396

2,650

251,046

108,541

0

0
108,541

108,541

142,505

243,271
26,795

216,476

26,673
5,125

FY2019 FY2020 FY2021
EST EST EST

245,820 235,607 240,792
245,820 235,607 240,792
5,125 5,125 5,125
250,945 240,732 245,917
2,800 2,900 3,000
253,745 243,632 248,917
114,163 115,313 116,053
0 0 0
0 0 0
114,163 115,313 116,053
0 0 0
114,163 115,313 116,053
139,582 128,319 132,864
245,820 235,607 240,792
27,083 26,004 26,568
218,737 209,603 214,224
26,795 27,083 26,004
5,125 5,125 5,125
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Description

TOTAL TREASURY
EXPENDITURES
OTHER INTEREST
EXPENDITURES

TOTAL INTEREST
EXPENDITURES

ON COMMODITY LOANS
ON EXPORT CREDIT
SALES

OTHER RECEIPTS
INTEREST RECEIPTS,
TOTAL

NET INTEREST
EXPENDITURES

BORROWINGS FROM
TREASURY
COMMODITY LOAN
REPAYMENTS
CAPITAL STOCK

FY2009 FY2010 FY2011 FY2012 FY2013 FY2014 FY2015 FY2016 FY2017
ACT ACT EST EST EST EST EST EST EST
30,614 8,307 15,861 36,631 118,838 199,326 220,266 234,887 245,960
1,119 2,910 3,000 2,500 2,400 2,600 2,700 2,750 2,800
31,733 11,217 18,861 39,131 121,238 201,926 222,966 237,637 248,760
INTEREST RECEIPTS:
45,213 36,278 19,510 32,865 63,765 91,516 99,350 104,544 107,576
2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3,357 3,466 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
48,572 39,744 19,510 32,865 63,765 91,516 99,350 104,544 107,576
-16,839 -28,527 -649 6,266 57,473 110,410 123,616 133,093 141,184
SCHEDULE OF INTEREST RATES
INTEREST RATES:

0.00625 0.00375 0.0025 0.00625 0.02375 0.0375 0.0425 0.045 0.04625
0.01875 0.015 0.0125 0.01875 0.035 0.04875 0.0525 0.055 0.05625
0.03625 0.02625 0.02375 0.025 0.0325 0.04 0.045 0.04875 0.05125

FY2018
EST

248,274

2,650

250,924

108,541

0

0
108,541

142,383

0.04625

0.05625

0.05125

FY2019 FY2020 FY2021
EST EST EST

250,657 241,811 245,353
2,800 2,900 3,000
253,457 244,711 248,353
114,163 115,313 116,053
0 0 0
0 0 0
114,163 115,313 116,053
139,294 129,398 132,300
0.04625 0.04625 0.04625
0.05625 0.05625 0.05625
0.05125 0.05125 0.05125
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